TOURNOI D'ETE 2015

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

31/07/2015

THEBAUT VIOLA LOIC

Place 9eme/10eme

PLESSIT JEREMY

I TABLEAU .

F |

Places9 a 16

Places9a12
MARTIN RODRIGUE
PLESSIT JEREMY X
|PLESSIT JEREMY
X

LE FLECHER MAXIME

LECOEUVRE MIREILLE

X

| LE FLECHER MAXIME

GONY FARS KEVIN

THEBAUT VIOLA LOIC | X
|THEBAUT VIOLA LOIC
THEBAUT VIOLA LOIC X
PLESSIT JEREMY E PENVERNE LOUIS
LE ROUX NOE X
Place 11éme/12éme |LE ROUX NOE
LE FLECHER MAXIME Perd. M
LE ROUX NOE X
| & Roux NoE Perd. N
LE FLECHER MAXIME ] Place 13416
Place 13eme/l4eme
MARTIN RODRIGUE Perd A-B
MARTIN RODRIGUE X
ILECOEU\/RE MIREILLE Perd E-D
MARTIN RODRIGUE X
GONY FARS KEVIN Perd C-F
PENVERNE LOUIS X
PENVERNE LOUIS | IPEN\/ERNE LOUIS Perd G-B

GONY FARS KEVIN

Place 15eme/16eme

LECOEUVRE MIREILLE

X

LECOEUVRE MIREILLE

|GONY FARS KEVIN
T

Barrages 2éme/3éme

L1/4eme de Finale

1/2eme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

PAJOT JULES

VOBMANN SAMUEL X I PAJOT JULES

X VOBMANN SAMUEL I
PLESSIT JEREMY

X

BERTHO ANAIS

X BERTHO ANAIS
LECOEUVRE MIREILLE X | LE PAIH JACKY

VALET CLEMENT

LE PAIH JACKY

Finale

LE PAIH JACKY

MICHEL PASCAL

X
THEBAUT VIOLA LOIC

X
VALET CLEMENT

VALET CLEMENT

JOULET BENJAMIN

X
PENVERNE LOUIS

JOULET BENJAMIN

X

YHUEL FREDERIC

Perd. 1-8

JOULET BENJAMIN

JOULET BENJAMIN

LE PAIH JACKY

JOULET BENJAMIN

Place 3éme/4éme

Perd. W PAJOT JULES
X
Perd. X VALET CLEMENT

VALET CLEMENT

Places5a8

VOBMANN SAMUEL

Perd. 5-4

X
BERTHO ANAIS

PAJOT JULES

H
Place 5éme/6éme

VOBMANN SAMUEL

Perd. 3-6

MICHEL PASCAL

Perd. 7-2

X
YHUEL FREDERIC

YHUEL FREDERIC

YHUEL FREDERIC

VOBMANN SAMUEL

Place 7éme/8éme

BERTHO ANAIS

X

BERTHO ANAIS

MICHEL PASCAL
T

MICHEL PASCAL

2 eme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 eme

7eéme

8 éme



